

- First Congregational Church of Clearwater
- Clearwater, Minnesota, Wright County DOE John J. Hackett DEC 11 1979
- May, 1978
- Minnesota Historical Society, 690
- Cedar Street, St. Paul, MN 55101 Church, looking northwest
- MAR 5 1979 02473 - 1A

Wright County Multiple Resource area

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1



First Congregational Church of Clearwater Clearwater, Minnesota, Wright County John J. Hackett MAR 5 1979 DEC 11 1979 Clearwater Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar Street, St. Paul, MN 55101 Church and rear addition 01276 -14

Wright County Multiple Resource area